RediVac™ Vented,

Coated, Plated
and Cleaned
Fasteners for

Vacuum COMPONENTS

Fasteners and Seals for Science.
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ENGLISH SIZES - DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

SIZE SOCKET HEAD BUTTON HEAD HEX HEAD FLAT HEAD FLAT HEAD FILLISTER HEAD PAN HEAD PAN HEAD
/DIA SOCKET SOCKET HILLIPS. SLOTTED SLOTTED SLOTTED PHILLIPS

D H D H C F H D H D H D H D H D H
#2 140 .086 164 .046 134 125 .050 197 .064 A72 .051 140 .083 167 .063 167 .062
#4 183 112 213 .059 .202 188 .060 .255 .083 225 .067 183 107 219 .068 219 .080
#5 .205 125 238 .066 .202 188 .070 281 .090 252 .075 205 120 245 075 245 .089
#6 226 138 262 .073 272 .250 .093 307 097 279 .083 226 132 270 .082 270 .097
#8 270 164 312 .087 272 .250 110 .3569 12 332 100 270 156 322 .096 322 115
#10 312 190 .361 101 .340 312 120 411 A27 385 116 313 180 373 110 373 133
1/4 .375 .250 437 132 .505 438 188 531 161 507 153 414 237 492 144 492 175
5/16 469 312 547 166 577 .500 .235 .656 198 .635 191 518 295 615 178 615 218
3/8 562 375 656 199 650 562 268 781 234 162 230 622 355 740 212 740 261

Dimensions listed above are for reference onlv. Contact UC Components for dimensions and tvoes not listed here as well as for specific tolerances and details.

DECIMAL EQUIVALENTS For Fractions

1/64 ........ 0.015625 17/64 ...... 0.265625 33/64 ......
1/32........... 0.031250 9/32........... 0.281250 17/32.........
3/64 ........ 0.046875 19/64 ...... 0.296875 35/64 ......
116 0.062500 5/16........... 0.312500 916.............
5/64 ........ 0.078125 21/64 ...... 0.328125 37/64 ......
3/32........... 0.093750 11/32......... 0.343750 19/32.........
7/64 ... 0.109375 23/64 ...... 0.359375 39/64 ......

18 i 0.125000 38 0.375000 58
9/64 ........ 0.140625 25/64 ...... 0.390625 41/64 ......
5/32........... 0.156250 13/32......... 0.406250 21/32........
11/64....... 0.171875 27164 ...... 0.421875 43/64 ......
316 0.187500 716 0.437500 1116 ...........
3/64 ........ 0.203125 29/64 ...... 0.453125 45/64 ......
7/32........... 0.218750 15/32......... 0.468750 23/32.........
5/64 ........ 0.234375 31/64 ...... 0.484375 47/64 ......

14 e, 0.250000 12 0.500000 34

0.515625
0.531250
0.546875
0.562500
0.578125
0.593750
0.609375
0.625000

0.640625

0.656250
0.671875
0.687500
0.703125
0.718750
0.734375
0.750000

49/64 ...... 0.765625
25/32......... 0.781250
51/64 ...... 0.796875
13/16......... 0.812500
53/64 ...... 0.828125
27/32......... 0.843750
55/64 ...... 0.859375

718 e 0.875000
57/64 ...... 0.890625
29/32......... 0.906250
59/64 ...... 0.921875
15/16........... 0.937500
61/64 ...... 0.953125
31/32......... 0.968750
63/64 ...... 0.984375

tlne e 1.000000




Items in This Catalog

This catalog contains the standard fastener product range offered by UC Components.

UC Components carries many additional lengths and diameters as well as other materials.

New products are added to our portfolio daily based on the demands of our customer base.

Please contact sales@uccomponents.com if you do not see the item you are looking for.
Special and Custom Items

UC Components carries a wide variety of specialty items including but not limited to the following.
Contact UC by phone, fax, or email if you don’t see what you need:

Vented and Non-Vented Dowel Pins Captivated Fasteners

Wire Hole Drilling Custom Vented and Turned Fasteners to Print

RediVac™ Cleaned and Vacuum-Baked Fluoroelastomer O-Rings

Contact sales@uccomponents.com to request your separate o-ring catalog for reduced outgassing
and resulting faster pump-down times in your vacuum system!

Special Materials and Finishes

In addition to 18-8 / A2-70 Stainless Steel, UC Components works most extensively with 316 and A4-70
Stainless Steels, which are available in virtually every size in this catalog. In addition, UC works with
the following materials and finishes on a case-by-case basis:

Titanium (Grade 2, 5) Inconel®
Aluminum (2024, 6061) Hastelloy®
Nickel 200 Brass
Nitronic 60® Nylon

PTFE Alloy Steel
Nickel-Teflon Coating Kolsterising®

Nylok® Blue® Nylon Torg-Patch®, Pellet®, or Strip® Nytemp® Patch

Cleaning and Packaging

UC Components RediVac™ Products all go through a multi-stage, heated, de-ionized aqueous
cleaning process prior to final packaging. Standard packaging consists of a single Class-100 bag,
nitrogen purged and vacuum sealed to minimize particulate generation during transit.

All cleaning and packaging performed within UC Components Certified Class-100 Cleanroom.
Double-bagging, custom labeling, bar-coding, and kitting are available.




ENGINEERING, DESIGN AND USAGE PRECAUTIONS RELATING TO HIGH VACUUM FASTENERS

The operation of high vacuum manufacturing equipment presents a number of detailed and
complicated engineering challenges. This section is designed to highlight some of those challenges
as they relate to UC Components’ products.

WHY A VENTED SCREW?

UC Components RediVac™ Vented Screws provide a path for trapped air to escape and be pumped
away from the bottom and sides of a blind-tapped hole. This allows for faster and more thorough
pump-down of a vacuum system and the elimination of “virtual leaks”. This trapped air also
represents potential contamination to a system under vacuum. Faster pump-down and the elimination
of contamination result in higher throughput and improved yield.

PRECISION CLEANED FASTENERS AND GALLING

All of UC Components catalog parts are shipped Precision Cleaned and Class 100 Packaged, ready for
vacuum service for most applications. However, Precision Cleaned parts can present a galling problem
making removal of the fastener extremely difficult and causing unnecessary downtime. To reduce the
threat of galling UC Components offers a number of solutions that are vacuum stable including WS2
and MoS2 Coatings as well as Ag and Au Platings.

LUBRICATION AND TORQUE VALUES

Torque value is primarily dependent on friction produced by both the threads and the material
contact with the fastener head. The addition of lubrication, coating or plating will reduce the
coefficient of friction resulting in a higher tension or clamping force for a given torque.

The word of caution is that the tensile strength of a fastener can be exceeded without exceeding
its’ maximum recommended torque.

USING A SCREW TWICE

When tightening down a screw, small stress fractures occur. Removal of the fastener causes additional
stress. With repeated use a fastener will eventually fail. In addition, many vacuum processes leave
behind material which adheres to the fastener, can build up and flake off presenting potential
particulate contamination and subsequently reduced yield. The savings experienced from screw
re-use are often not worth the ramifications of screw failure.

For additional questions and technical assistance, please email sales@uccomponents.com or phone
408-782-1929.




TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Standard domestic order payment terms are 3% 10 net 30 days.
MINIMUM ORDER

Minimum order size is $20 and $5 per line item. There is also a 10 piece per line item minimum.
EXPORT ORDERS

Minimum order size for export is $50.

Export orders paid by wire transfer are subject to a $25 wire fee billed as a line item.
Export orders exceeding $500 will have the wire fee waived.

Unless otherwise specified, freight charges are pre-paid and added to invoice. Duties and taxes are
billed collect to the recipient.

UC COMPONENTS ACCEPTS VISA, MASTERCARD, AND AMERICAN EXPRESS
Prices are subject to change without notice.
Not responsible for typographical or printing errors.
SHIPMENTS

Domestic shipments are made via Federal Express or UPS unless otherwise specified at the time of
order. Additional handling charges may apply to orders not shipped via Federal Express or UPS.

Shortages, returns, and customer claims must be made within 10 days of receipt. No returns will be
accepted without prior authorization.

All terms and conditions are subject to change without notice.

For additional questions and technical assistance, please email sales@uccomponents.com or phone
408-782-1929.
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Precision Cleaned
(No-suffix)

Part Number
BU-202-__
BU-203-__
BU-204-__
BU-205-__
BU-206-__
BU-207-__
BU-208-__
BU-210-__
BU-212-__
BU-402-__
BU-403-__
BU-404-__
BU-405-__
BU-406-__
BU-407-__
BU-408-__
BU-410-__
BU-412-__
BU-603-__
BU-604-__
BU-605-__
BU-606-__
BU-607-__
BU-608-__
BU-610-__
BU-612-__
BU-614-__
BU-616-__
BU-804-__
BU-805-__
BU-806-__
BU-807-__
BU-808-__
BU-810-__
BU-812-__
BU-814-__
BU-816-__
BU-820-__
BU-1004-__
BU-1005-__
BU-1006-__
BU-1007-__

I
Silver plated Gold plated
-A -AU
Size Dia Length

#2-56  0.086 1/8
#2-56  0.086 3/16
#2-56  0.086 1/4
#2-56  0.086 5/16
#2-56  0.086 3/8
#2-56  0.086 7/16
#2-56  0.086 1/2
#2-56  0.086 5/8
#2-56  0.086 3/4
#4-40 0.112 1/8
#4-40 0.112 3/16
#4-40 0.112 1/4
#4-40 0.112 5/16
#4-40 0.112 3/8
#4-40 0.112 7/16
#4-40 0.112 1/2
#4-40 0.112 5/8
#4-40 0.112 3/4
#6-32  0.138 3/16
#6-32  0.138 1/4
#6-32  0.138 5/16
#6-32  0.138 3/8
#6-32  0.138 7/16
#6-32  0.138 1/2
#6-32  0.138 5/8
#6-32  0.138 3/4
#6-32  0.138 7/8
#6-32  0.138 1
#8-32 0.164 1/4
#8-32 0.164 5/16
#8-32 0.164 3/8
#8-32 0.164 716
#8-32 0.164 1/2
#8-32 0.164 5/8
#8-32 0.164 3/4
#8-32 0.164 7/8
#8-32 0.164 1
#8-32 0.164 11/4
#10-32  0.190 1/4
#10-32 0.190 5/16
#10-32 0.190 3/8
#10-32  0.190 7/16

Vented Screw, Button Head, Socket Drive
ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel

For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix

Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated
-K -C -W

Part Number Size
BU-1008-__ #10-32
BU-1010-__ #10-32
BU-1012-__ #10-32
BU-1014-__ #10-32
BU-1016-__ #10-32
BU-1018-__ #10-32
BU-1020-__ #10-32
BU-1024-__ #10-32
BU-2004-__ 1/4-20
BU-2006-__ 1/4-20
BU-2008-__ 1/4-20
BU-2010-__ 1/4-20
BU-2012-__ 1/4-20
BU-2014-__ 1/4-20
BU-2016-__ 1/4-20
BU-2018-__ 1/4-20
BU-2020-__ 1/4-20
BU-2024-__ 1/4-20

Electro Polished

Dia Length
0.190 1/2
0.190 5/8
0.190 3/4
0.190 7/8
0.190 1
0.190 11/8
0.190 11/4
0.190 11/2
0.250 1/4
0.250 3/8
0.250 1/2
0.250 5/8
0.250 3/4
0.250 7/8
0.250 1
0.250 11/8
0.250 11/4
0.250 11/2

CENTER-VENTED

— LENGTH

VENT
+ HOLE

CLASS 3A THREAD

-EP

For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations
please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037
Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995

www.uccomponents.com




Vented Screw, Socket Head Cap

ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP
Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
C-202-__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 C-803-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16 8
C-203-__ #2-56 0.086 3/16 C-804-__ #8-32 0.164 1/4 o
C-204-__ #2-56 0.086 1/4 C-805-__ #8-32 0.164 5/16 %
C-205-__ #2-56 0.086 5/16 C-806-__ #8-32 0.164 3/8 =
C-206-__ #2-56 0.086 3/8 C-807-__ #8-32 0.164 7/16 QO
C-207-__ #2-56 0.086 7/16 C-808-__ #8-32 0.164 1/2 o
C-208-__ #2-56 0.086 1/2 C-809-__ #8-32 0.164 9/16 c
C-210-__ #2-56 0.086 5/8 C-810-__ #8-32 0.164 5/8 2
C-212-__ #2-56 0.086 3/4 C-812-__ #8-32 0.164 3/4 cwu
C-402-__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 C-814-__ #8-32 0.164 7/8 :'
C-403-__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 C-816-__ #8-32 0.164 1 O
C-404-__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 C-818-__ #8-32 0.164 11/8 ‘>5
C-405-__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 C-820-__ #8-32 0.164 11/4 S
C-406-__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 C-824-__ #8-32 0.164 11/2 Q
C-407-__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 C-832-__ #8-32 0.164 2 e
C-408-__ #4-40 0.112 1/2
C-410-__ #4-40 0.112 5/8
C-412-__ #4-40 0.112 3/4
C-414-__ #4-40 0.112 7/8
C-416-__ #4-40 0.112 1
C-508-__ #5-40 0.125 1/2
C-504-__ #5-40 0.125 1/4
C-512-__ #5-40 0.125 3/4
C-505-__ #5-40 0.125 5/16
C-506-__ #5-40 0.125 3/8
C-510-__ #5-40 0.125 5/8
C-514-__ #5-40 0.125 7/8
C-516-__ #5-40 0.125 1
C-602-__ #6-32 0.138 1/8
C-603-__ #6-32 0.138 3/16
C-604-__ #6-32 0.138 1/4 = :
C-605-__ #6-32 0.138 5/16 w‘i y
C-606-__ #6-32 0.138 3/8 13 |
C-607-__ #6-32 0.138  7/16 b g o
C-608-__ #6-32 0.138 1/2 .
C-609-__ #6-32 0.138 9/16
C-610-__ #6-32 0.138 5/8 CENTER-VENTED
C-612-__ #6-32 0.138 3/4 =1 R -
C-614-__ #6-32 0.138 7/8 C - HALE
C-616-__ #6-32 0.138 1 : : CLASS 3A THREAD
C-618-__ #6-32 0.138 11/8
C-620-__ #6-32 0.138 11/4 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com I-3
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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COMPONENTS

Precision Cleaned
(No-suffix)
Part Number
C-2404-__
C-2406-__
C-2408-__
C-2410-__
C-2412-__
C-2414-__
C-2416-__
C-2418-__
C-2420-__
C-2422-__
C-2424-__
C-1003-__
C-1004-__
C-1005-__
C-1006-__
C-1007-__
C-1008-__
C-1009-__
C-1010-__
C-1011-__
C-1012-__
C-1014-__
C-1016-__
C-1018-__
C-1020-__
C-1022-__
C-1024-__
C-1026-__
C-1028-__
C-1032-__
C-2004-__
C-2005-__
C-2006-__
C-2008-__
C-2010-__
C-2012-__
C-2014-__
C-2016-__
C-2018-__
C-2020-__
C-2022-__
C-2024-__

I
Silver plated Gold plated
-A -AU

Size Dia Length
#10-24  0.190 1/4
#10-24 0.190 3/8
#10-24 0.190 1/2
#10-24  0.190 5/8
#10-24  0.190 3/4
#10-24 0.190 7/8
#10-24 0.190 1
#10-24  0.190 11/8
#10-24 0.190 11/4
#10-24  0.190 13/8
#10-24  0.190 11/2
#10-32 0.190 3/16
#10-32 0.190 1/4
#10-32 0.190 5/16
#10-32  0.190 3/8
#10-32 0.190 7/16
#10-32 0.190 1/2
#10-32  0.190 9/16
#10-32 0.190 5/8
#10-32 0.190 11/16
#10-32 0.190 3/4
#10-32 0.190 7/8
#10-32 0.190 1
#10-32 0.190 11/8
#10-32  0.190 11/4
#10-32 0.190 13/8
#10-32 0.190 11/2
#10-32  0.190 15/8
#10-32 0.190 13/4
#10-32 0.190 2
1/4-20  0.250 1/4
1/4-20  0.250 5/16
1/4-20  0.250 3/8
1/4-20  0.250 1/2
1/4-20  0.250 5/8
1/4-20  0.250 3/4
1/4-20  0.250 7/8
1/4-20  0.250 1
1/4-20  0.250 11/8
1/4-20  0.250 11/4
1/4-20  0.250 13/8
1/4-20  0.250 11/2

Vented Screw, Socket Head Cap
ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel

For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix

Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated
-K -C -W

Part Number Size
C-2026-__ 1/4-20
C-2028-__ 1/4-20
C-2032-__ 1/4-20
C-2040-__ 1/4-20
C-2814-__ 1/4-28
C-2806-__ 1/4-28
C-2808-__ 1/4-28
C-2810-__ 1/4-28
C-2812-__ 1/4-28
C-2816-__ 1/4-28
C-2820-__ 1/4-28
C-2824-__ 1/4-28

Electro Polished

Dia Length
0.250 15/8
0.250 13/4
0.250 2
0.250 21/2
0.250 7/8
0.250 3/8
0.250 1/2
0.250 5/8
0.250 3/4
0.250 1
0.250 11/4
0.250 11/2

%@

CENTER-VENTED

LENGTH

: J
C : CLASS 3A THREAD

VENT
HOLE

-EP

For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations
please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037
Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995

www.uccomponents.com




Vented Screw, Socket Head Cap

ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
]
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP
Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
C-1808-__ 5/16-18 0.313 1/2 C-1326-__ 1/2-13  0.500 15/8 8
C-1810-__ 5/16-18 0.313 b/8 C-1328-__ 1/2-13  0.500 13/4 ()]
C-1812-__ 5/16-18 0.313 3/4 C-1332-__ 1/2-13  0.500 2 %
C-1814-__ 5/16-18 0.313 7/8 -Ic-c'
C-1816-__ 5/16-18 0.313 1 (&
C-1820-__ 5/16-18 0.313 11/4 E
C-1824-__ 5/16-18 0.313 11/2 c
C-1828_ 5/16-18 0313  13/4 2
C-1832-__ 5/16-18 0.313 2 CwU
C-3108-__ 5/16-24 0.313  1/2 -
C-3110-__ b/16-24 0.313 5/8 "u
C-3112-__ b/16-24 0.313 3/4 ‘>5
C-3114-__ 5/16-24 0.313 7/8 S
C-3116-__ 5/16-24 0.313 1 (D)
C-3120-__ 5/16-24 0313 11/4 e
C-3124-__ 5/16-24 0.313 11/2
C-3128-__ 5/16-24 0.313 13/4
C-3132-__ 5/16-24 0.313 2
C-1608-__ 3/8-16  0.375 1/2
C-1610-__ 3/8-16  0.375 5/8
C-1612-__ 3/8-16 0.375 3/4
C-1614-__ 3/8-16  0.375 7/8
C-1616-__ 3/8-16  0.375 1
C-1620-__ 3/8-16  0.375 11/4
C-1624-__ 3/8-16  0.375 11/2
C-1628-__ 3/8-16  0.375 13/4
C-1632-__ 3/8-16  0.375 2
C-3808-__ 3/8-24  0.375 1/2
C-3810-__ 3/8-24  0.375 5/8
C-3812-__ 3/8-24  0.375 3/4
C-3814-__ 3/8-24  0.375 7/8 - -
C-3816-__ 3/8-24  0.375 1 w_i y
C-3820-__ 3/8-24  0.375 11/4 i '
C-3824-__ 3/8-24 0375 1172 ' g o
C-3828-__ 3/8-24  0.375 13/4 "
C-3832-__ 3/8-24  0.375 2
C-1312-__ 1/2-13  0.500 3/4 CENTER-VENTED
C-1316-__ 1/2-13  0.500 1 il

VENT
HOLE

C-1320- 1/2-13 0500 11/4 ‘ i
C-1324- 1213 0500  11/2 ' S g

For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations
please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com I-5
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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Vented Screw, Flat Head, Phillips Drive

COMPONENTS ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length
F-202-__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 F-1008-__ #10-32  0.190 1/2
F-203-__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 F-1010-__ #10-32  0.190 5/8
F-204-__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 F-1012-__ #10-32 0.190 3/4
F-205-__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 F-1014-__ #10-32  0.190 7/8
F-206-__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 F-1016-__ #10-32  0.190 1
F-207-__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 F-1018-__ #10-32  0.190 11/8
F-208-__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 F-1020-__ #10-32  0.190 11/4
F-210-__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 F-1024-__ #10-32  0.190 11/2
F-212-__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 F-2004-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4
F-402-__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 F-2006-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8
F-403-__ #4-40  0.112 3/16 F-2008-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2
F-404-__ #4-40  0.112 1/4 F-2010-__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8
F-405-__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 F-2012-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4
F-406-__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 F-2014-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8
F-407-__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 F-2016-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1
F-408-__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 F-2018-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8
F-410-__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 F-2020-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
F-412-__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 F-2024-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
F-603-__ #6-32  0.138 3/16
F-604-__ #6-32 0.138 1/4
F-605-__ #6-32 0.138 5/16
F-606-__ #6-32  0.138 3/8
F-607-__ #6-32 0.138 7/16
F-608-__ #6-32 0.138 1/2
F-610-__ #6-32  0.138 5/8
F-612-__ #6-32  0.138 3/4
F-614-__ #6-32 0.138 7/8
F-616-__ #6-32  0.138 1
F-804-__ #8-32 0.164 1/4
F-805-__ #8-32 0.164 5/16
F-806-__ #8-32 0.164 3/8
F-807-__ #8-32 0.164 7/16
F-808-__ #8-32 0.164 1/2
F-810-__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
F-812-__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
F-814-__ #8-32 0.164 7/8
F-816-__ #8-32 0.164 1 CENTER-VENTED
F-820-__ #8-32 0.164 11/4 s e 1
F-1004-__ #10-32 0.190 1/4 a_; HoLE
F-1005-__ #10-32  0.190 5/16 R i
F-1006-__ #10-32 0190  3/8
F-1007-__ #10-32  0.190 7/16 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995




Vented Screw, Flat Head, Socket Drive

ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
FA-202-__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 FA-1008-__ #10-32 0.190 1/2 8
FA-203-__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 FA-1010-__ #10-32 0.190 5/8 o
FA-204-__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 FA-1012-__ #10-32 0.190 3/4 %
FA-205-__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 FA-1014-__ #10-32 0.190 7/8 -Ic-c‘
FA-206-__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 FA-1016-__ #10-32 0.190 1 (&)
FA-207-__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 FA-1018-__ #10-32 0.190 11/8 E
FA-208-__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 FA-1020-__ #10-32 0.190 11/4 c
FA-210-__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 FA-1024-__ #10-32 0.190 11/2 -8
FA-212-__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 FA-2004-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4 cwu
FA-402-__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 FA-2006-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8 :
FA-403-__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 FA-2008-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2 "u
FA-404-__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 FA-2010-__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8 ‘>5
FA-405-__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 FA-2012-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4 S
FA-406-__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 FA-2014-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8 (D)
FA-407-__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 FA-2016-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1 =
FA-408-__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 FA-2018-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8
FA-410-__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 FA-2020-__ 1/4-20 0.250 11/4
FA-412-__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 FA-2024-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
FA-603-__ #6-32 0.138 3/16
FA-604-__ #6-32 0.138 1/4
FA-605-__ #6-32 0.138 5/16
FA-606-__ #6-32 0.138 3/8
FA-607-__ #6-32 0.138 7/16
FA-608-__ #6-32 0.138 1/2
FA-610-__ #6-32 0.138 5/8
FA-612-__ #06-32  0.138 3/4
FA-614-__ #6-32  0.138 7/8
FA-616-__ #6-32 0.138 1
FA-804-__ #8-32 0.164  1/4 (%
FA-805-__ #8-32 0.164  5/16 ig: 3
FA-806-__ #8-32 0.164  3/8 f :
FA-807-__ #832 0164  7/16 ) »
FA-808-__ #832 0164 172 Y |
FA-810-__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
FA-812-__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
FA-814-__ #8-32 0.164 7/8
FA-816-__ #8-32 0.164 1 CENTER-VENTED
FA-820-__ #8-32 0164 11/4 e
FA-1004-__ #10-32 0190  1/4 . ' ek
FA-1005-__ #10-32 0.190 5/16 CLASS 3ATHREAD
FA-1006-__ #10-32 0.190 3/8
FA-1007-__ #10-32  0.190 7/16 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com -7
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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COMPONENTS

Precision Cleaned
(No-suffix)

Part Number
FS-202-__
FS-203-__
FS-204-__
FS-205-__
FS-206-__
FS-207-__
FS-208-__
FS-210-__
FS-212-__
FS-402-__
FS-403-__
FS-404-__
FS-405-__
FS-406-__
FS-407-__
FS-408-__
FS-410-__
FS-412-__
FS-603-__
FS-604-__
FS-605-__
FS-606-__
FS-607-__
FS-608-__
FS-610-__
FS-612-__
FS-614-__
FS-616-__
FS-804-__
FS-805-__
FS-806-__
FS-807-__
FS-808-__
FS-810-__
FS-812-__
FS-814-__
FS-816-__
FS-820-__
FS-1004-__
FS-1005-__
FS-1006-__
FS-1007-__

I
Silver plated Gold plated
-A -AU
Size Dia Length

#2-56  0.086 1/8
#2-56  0.086 3/16
#2-56  0.086 1/4
#2-56  0.086 5/16
#2-56  0.086 3/8
#2-56  0.086 7/16
#2-56  0.086 1/2
#2-56  0.086 5/8
#2-56  0.086 3/4
#4-40 0.112 1/8
#4-40 0.112 3/16
#4-40 0.112 1/4
#4-40 0.112 5/16
#4-40 0.112 3/8
#4-40 0.112 7/16
#4-40 0.112 1/2
#4-40 0.112 5/8
#4-40 0.112 3/4
#6-32  0.138 3/16
#6-32  0.138 1/4
#6-32  0.138 5/16
#6-32  0.138 3/8
#6-32  0.138 7/16
#6-32  0.138 1/2
#6-32  0.138 5/8
#6-32  0.138 3/4
#6-32  0.138 7/8
#6-32  0.138 1
#8-32 0.164 1/4
#8-32 0.164 5/16
#8-32 0.164 3/8
#8-32 0.164 716
#8-32 0.164 1/2
#8-32 0.164 5/8
#8-32 0.164 3/4
#8-32 0.164 7/8
#8-32 0.164 1
#8-32 0.164 11/4
#10-32  0.190 1/4
#10-32 0.190 5/16
#10-32 0.190 3/8
#10-32  0.190 7/16

Vented Screw, Flat Head, Slotted Drive
ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel

For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix

Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated
-K -C -W

Part Number Size
FS-1008-__ #10-32
FS-1010-__ #10-32
FS-1012-__ #10-32
FS-1014-__ #10-32
FS-1016-__ #10-32
FS-1018-__ #10-32
FS-1020-__ #10-32
FS-1024-__ #10-32
FS-2004-__ 1/4-20
FS-2006-__ 1/4-20
FS-2008-__ 1/4-20
FS-2010-__ 1/4-20
FS-2012-__ 1/4-20
FS-2014-__ 1/4-20
FS-2016-__ 1/4-20
FS-2018-__ 1/4-20
FS-2020-__ 1/4-20
FS-2024-__ 1/4-20

Electro Polished

Dia Length
0.190 1/2
0.190 5/8
0.190 3/4
0.190 7/8
0.190 1
0.190 11/8
0.190 11/4
0.190 11/2
0.250 1/4
0.250 3/8
0.250 1/2
0.250 5/8
0.250 3/4
0.250 7/8
0.250 1
0.250 11/8
0.250 11/4
0.250 11/2

o\l

--!:—r-;s

CENTER-VENTED

St

g

LENGTH

VENT
1. HOLE

CLASS 2A THREAD

-EP

For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations
please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037
Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995

www.uccomponents.com




Vented Screw, Hex Head

ASME B18.6.3 / B18.2.1 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
H-403-__ #4-40  0.112 3/16 H-2020-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4 8
H-404-__ #4-40  0.112 1/4 H-2024-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1172 (o2}
H-405-__ #4-40  0.112 5/16 H-1808-__ 5/16-18 0.313 1/2 %
H-406-__ #4-40  0.112 3/8 H-1810-__ 5/16-18 0.313 5/8 =
H-407-__ #4-40  0.112 7/16 H-1812-__ 5/16-18 0.313 3/4 QO
H-408-__ #4-40  0.112 1/2 H-1814-__ 5/16-18 0.313 7/8 o
H-410-__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 H-1816-__ 5/16-18 0.313 1 c
H-412-__ #4-40  0.112 3/4 H-1820-__ 5/16-18 0.313 11/4 -8
H-604-__ #6-32  0.138 1/4 H-1824-__ 5/16-18 0.313 11/2 cwu
H-605-__ #6-32  0.138 5/16 H-1832-__ 5/16-18 0.313 2 :‘
H-606-__ #6-32  0.138 3/8 H-3108-__ 5/16-24 0.313 1/2 O
H-607-__ #6-32  0.138 7/16 H-3110-__ 5/16-24  0.313 5/8 ‘>°
H-608-__ #6-32  0.138 1/2 H-3112-__ 5/16-24  0.313 3/4 5
H-610-__ #6-32  0.138 5/8 H-3114-__ 5/16-24 0.313 7/8 Q
H-612-__ #6-32  0.138 3/4 H-3116-__ 5/16-24 0.313 1 e
H-616-__ #6-32 0.138 1 H-3120-__ 5/16-24 0.313 11/4
H-803-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16 H-3124-__ 5/16-24 0.313 11/2
H-804-__ #8-32  0.164 1/4 H-3132-__ 5/16-24 0.313 2
H-805-__ #8-32 0.164 5/16
H-806-__ #8-32 0.164 3/8
H-808-__ #8-32 0.164 1/2
H-810-__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
H-812-__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
H-814-__ #8-32 0.164 7/8
H-816-__ #8-32 0.164 1
H-820-__ #8-32 0.164 11/4
H-1003-__ #10-32 0.190 3/16
H-1004-__ #10-32  0.190 1/4 o
H-1005-__ #10-32 0.190  5/16 2
H-1006-__ #10-32  0.190 3/8
H-1008-__ #10-32  0.190 1/2 4
H-1010-__ #1032 0190 58 'y . T
H-1012-__ #10-32  0.190 3/4 W
H-1014-__ #10-32 0.190 7/8
H-1016-__ #10-32  0.190 1
H-1020-__ #10-32  0.190 11/4
H-2006-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8 _CENTER-VENTED
H-2008-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2 T : .i e
H-2010-__ 1/4-20 0.250  5/8 e ] | e
H-2012-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4 < CLASS ZATHREAD
H-2014-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8
H-2016-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com 1-9
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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1-10

Vented Screw, Set, Cup Point, Socket Drive

COMPONENTS ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length
T-202-__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 T-1008-__ #10-32  0.190 1/2
T-203-__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 T-1010-__ #10-32  0.190 5/8
T-204-__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 T-1012-__ #10-32 0.190 3/4
T-205-__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 T-1014-__ #10-32  0.190 7/8
T-206-__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 T-1016-__ #10-32  0.190 1
T-207-__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 T-1018-__ #10-32  0.190 11/8
T-208-__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 T-1020-__ #10-32 0.190 11/4
T-210-__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 T-1024-__ #10-32  0.190 11/2
T-212-__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 T-2004-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4
T-402-__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 T-2006-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8
T-403-__ #4-40  0.112 3/16 T-2008-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2
T-404-__ #4-40  0.112 1/4 T-2010-__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8
T-405-__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 T-2012-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4
T-406-__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 T-2014-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8
T-407-__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 T-2016-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1
T-408-__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 T-2018-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8
T-410-__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 T-2020-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
T-412-__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 T-2024-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
T-603-__ #6-32  0.138 3/16
T-604-__ #6-32  0.138 1/4
T-605-__ #6-32  0.138 5/16
T-606-__ #6-32  0.138 3/8
T-607-__ #6-32 0.138 7/16
T-608-__ #6-32 0.138 1/2
T-610-__ #6-32  0.138 5/8
T-612-__ #6-32  0.138 3/4
T-614-__ #6-32 0.138 7/8
T-616-__ #6-32  0.138 1
T-804-_ #8-32 0164 1/ e
T-805-__ #8-32 0.164 5/16 : =
T-806-__ #8-32 0.164 3/8 ' .;
T-807-__ #8-32 0.164  7/16 a5 6
T-808-__ #8-32 0.164  1/2 m
T-810-_ #8-32 0164 58 (%
T-812-__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
T-814-__ #8-32 0.164 7/8
T-816-__ #8-32 0.164 1 CENTER-VENTED
T-820-__ #8-32 0.164 11/4 LENGTH '|
T-1004-__ #10-32 0.190 1/4 N
T-1005-__ #10-32  0.190 5/16 YA CLIHSS‘IBATHHEAG
T-1006-__ #10-32 0.190 3/8
T-1007-__ #10-32  0.190 7/16 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995




Vented Screw, Fillister Head, Slotted Drive

ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
FL-202-__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 FL-1008-__ #10-32 0.190 1/2 8
FL-203-__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 FL-1010-__ #10-32 0.190 5/8 o
FL-204-__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 FL-1012-__ #10-32 0.190 3/4 %
FL-205-__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 FL-1014-__ #10-32 0.190 7/8 -Ic-c‘
FL-206-__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 FL-1016-__ #10-32 0.190 1 (&]
FL-207-__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 FL-1018-__ #10-32 0.190 11/8 E
FL-208-__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 FL-1020-__ #10-32 0.190 11/4 c
FL-210-__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 FL-1024-__ #10-32 0.190 11/2 -8
FL-212-__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 FL-2004-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4 cwu
FL-402-__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 FL-2006-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8 :—
FL-403-__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 FL-2008-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2 "u
FL-404-__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 FL-2010-__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8 ‘>5
FL-405-__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 FL-2012-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4 S
FL-406-__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 FL-2014-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8 Q
FL-407-__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 FL-2016-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1 —
FL-408-__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 FL-2018-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8
FL-410-__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 FL-2020-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
FL-412-__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 FL-2024-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
FL-603-__ #6-32 0.138 3/16
FL-604-__ #6-32  0.138 1/4
FL-605-__ #6-32 0.138 5/16
FL-606-__ #06-32  0.138 3/8
FL-607-__ #6-32 0.138 7/16
FL-608-__ #6-32 0.138 1/2
FL-610-__ #6-32  0.138 5/8
FL-612-__ #06-32  0.138 3/4
FL-614-__ #6-32  0.138 7/8
FL-616-__ #6-32  0.138 1
FL-804-__ #8-32 0.164 1/4
FL-805-__ #8-32 0.164 5/16
FL-806-__ #8-32 0.164 3/8 £
FL-807-__ #8-32 0.164 7/16 - 4
FL-808-__ #8-32 0.164 1/2 "
FL-810-__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
FL-812-__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
FL-814-__ #8-32 0.164 7/8
FL-816-__ #8-32 0.164 1 CENTER-VENTED
FL-820-__ #8-32 0.164 11/4 R
FL-1004-__ #10-32 0.190  1/4 @ = CiolE
FL-1005-__ #10-32 0.190 5/16 CL.qss.z,quHHEAI::
FL-1006-__ #10-32 0.190 3/8
FL-1007-__ #10-32  0.190 7/16 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com 1-11
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995




[ “/-_‘
A
COMPONENTS

S Vented Screw, Pan Head, Phillips Drive
= s ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

(=2 Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length
8 P-202-__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 P-1005-__ #10-32 0.190 5/16
o) P-203-__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 P-1006-__ #10-32 0.190 3/8
C_oU P-204-__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 P-1007-__ #10-32 0.190 7/16
"C-U' P-205-__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 P-1008-__ #10-32 0.190 1/2
o P-206-__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 P-1010-__ #10-32 0.190 5/8
E P-207-__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 P-1012-__ #10-32 0.190 3/4
< P-208-__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 P-1014-__ #10-32 0.190 7/8
% P-210-__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 P-1016-__ #10-32 0.190 1
© P-212-__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 P-1018-__ #10-32 0.190 11/8
: P-402-__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 P-1020-__ #10-32 0.190 11/4
"o P-403-__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 P-1022-__ #10-32 0.190 13/8
‘>5 P-404-__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 P-1024-__ #10-32 0.190 11/2
S P-405-__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 P-2004-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4
o P-406-__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 P-2006-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8
- P-407-__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 P-2008-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2

P-408-__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 P-2010-__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8

P-410-__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 P-2012-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4

P-412-__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 P-2014-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8

P-602-__ #6-32  0.138 1/8 P-2016-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1

P-603-__ #6-32  0.138 3/16 P-2018-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8

P-604-__ #6-32 0.138 1/4 P-2020-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4

P-605-__ #06-32  0.138 5/16 P-2024-__ 1/4-20 0.250 11/2

P-606-__ #6-32 0.138 3/8

P-607-__ #6-32  0.138 7/16

P-608-__ #6-32  0.138 1/2

P-610-__ #6-32  0.138 5/8

P-612-__ #6-32  0.138 3/4

P-614-__ #6-32  0.138 7/8

P-616-__ #06-32  0.138 1

P-803-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16

P-804-__ #8-32 0.164 1/4

P-805-__ #8-32 0.164 5/16

P-806-__ #8-32 0.164 3/8

P-807-__ #8-32 0.164 7/16

P-808-__ #8-32 0.164 1/2

P-810-__ #8-32 0.164 5/8

P-812-__ #8-32 0.164 3/4 CENTER-VENTED

P-814-_ #8-32 0164  7/8 TR

P-816-__ #8-32 0.164 1 =

P-818-__ #8-32 0.164 11/8 CLASS SATHREAD

P-820-__ #8-32 0.164 11/4

P-1004-__ #10-32  0.190 1/4 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

1-12 email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995




Vented Screw, Pan Head, Slotted Drive

ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
PS-202-__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 PS-1005-__ #10-32  0.190 5/16 8
PS-203-__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 PS-1006-__ #10-32  0.190 3/8 o
PS-204-__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 PS-1007-__ #10-32  0.190 7/16 %
PS-205-__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 PS-1008-__ #10-32  0.190 1/2 =
PS-206-__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 PS-1010-__ #10-32  0.190 5/8 QO
PS-207-__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 PS-1012-__ #10-32  0.190 3/4 o
PS-208-__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 PS-1014-__ #10-32 0.190 7/8 c
PS-210-__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 PS-1016-__ #10-32  0.190 1 2
PS-212-__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 PS-1018-__ #10-32  0.190 11/8 cwu
PS-402-__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 PS-1020-__ #10-32 0.190 11/4 :'
PS-403-__ #4-40  0.112 3/16 PS-1022-__ #10-32  0.190 13/8 O
PS-404-__ #4-40  0.112 1/4 PS-1024-__ #10-32 0.190 11/2 ‘>5
PS-405-__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 PS-2004-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4 S
PS-406-__ #4-40  0.112 3/8 PS-2006-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8 Q
PS-407-__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 PS-2008-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2 e
PS-408-__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 PS-2010-__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8
PS-410-__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 PS-2012-__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4
PS-412-__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 PS-2014-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8
PS-602-__ #6-32  0.138 1/8 PS-2016-__ 1/4-20  0.250 1
PS-603-__ #6-32 0.138 3/16 PS-2018-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8
PS-604-__ #6-32 0.138 1/4 PS-2020-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
PS-605-__ #6-32  0.138 5/16 PS-2024-__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
PS-606-__ #6-32 0.138 3/8
PS-607-__ #6-32  0.138 7/16
PS-608-__ #6-32  0.138 1/2
PS-610-__ #6-32  0.138 5/8
PS-612-__ #6-32  0.138 3/4
PS-614-__ #6-32  0.138 7/8
PS-616-__ #6-32  0.138 1
PS-803-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16
PS-804-__ #8-32 0.164 1/4
PS-805-__ #8-32 0.164 5/16
PS-806-__ #8-32 0.164 3/8
PS-807-__ #8-32 0.164 7/16
PS-808-__ #8-32 0.164 1/2
PS-810-__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
PS-812-__ #8-32 0.164 3/4 CENTER-VENTED
PS-814-__ #832 0164  7/8 T
PS-816-__ #8-32  0.164 1 @ ! e
PS-818-__ #8-32 0.164 11/8 CLASS 2ATHREAD
PS-820-__ #8-32 0.164 11/4
PS-1004-__ #10-32  0.190 1/4 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com 1-13
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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Vented Screw, Shoulder, Socket Drive

COMPONENTS 303 Stainless Steel

For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix

I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP
Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length
SHCV-4410-__ #4-40 0.112 5/32 SHCV-4452-__ 3/8-16  0.375 5/8
SHCV-4411-__ #4-40 0.112 5/32 SHCV-4453-__ 3/8-16  0.375 5/8
SHCV-4412-__ #4-40 0.112 5/32 SHCV-4454-__ 3/8-16  0.375 5/8
SHCV-4413-__ #4-40 0.112 5/32
SHCV-4414-__ #4-40 0.112 5/32
SHCV-4415-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16
SHCV-4416-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16
SHCV-4417-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16
SHCV-4418-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16
SHCV-4419-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16
SHCV-4420-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16
SHCV-4421-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16
SHCV-4422-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16
SHCV-4423-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16
SHCV-4424-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16
SHCV-4425-__ #8-32 0.164 3/16
SHCV-4426-__ #10-32 0.190 1/4
SHCV-4427-__ #10-32 0.190 1/4
SHCV-4428-__ #10-32 0.190 1/4
SHCV-4429-__ #10-32 0.190 1/4
SHCV-4430-__ #10-32 0.190 1/4
SHCV-4431-__ #10-32 0.190 1/4
SHCV-4432-__ #10-32  0.190 1/4
SHCV-4433-__ #10-32  0.190 1/4
SHCV-4434-__ #10-32 0.190 1/4
SHCV-4435-__ #10-32 0.190 1/4
SHCV-4436-__ #10-32  0.190 1/4
SHCV-4437-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/16 ﬁ
SHCV-4438-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/16 : ; :
SHCV-4439-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/16
SHCV-4440-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/16 |
SHCV-4441-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/16 '\ 1
SHCV-4442-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/16
SHCV-4443-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/16 1
SHCV-4444- 1/4-20  0.250 7/16
SHCV-4445-__ 1/4-20  0.250  7/16 -
SHCV-4446-__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/16 A
SHCV-4447-__ 5/16-18 0.313 1/2 L
SHCV-4448-__ 5/16-18 0.313 1/2 %
SHCV-4449-__ 5/16-18 0.313  1/2 Jot
SHCV-4450-__ 5/16-18 0.313 1/2
SHCV-4451-__ 3/8-16  0.375 5/8 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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COMPONENTS

Precision Cleaned
(No-suffix)

Part Number
BU-202-SV__
BU-203-SV__
BU-204-SV__
BU-205-SV__
BU-206-SV__
BU-207-SV__
BU-208-SV__
BU-210-SV__
BU-212-SV__
BU-216-SV__
BU-402-SV__
BU-404-SV__
BU-405-SV__
BU-403-SV__
BU-406-SV__
BU-407-SV__
BU-408-SV__
BU-410-SV__
BU-412-SV__
BU-416-SV__
BU-602-SV__
BU-604-SV__
BU-605-SV__
BU-603-SV__
BU-606-SV__
BU-607-SV__
BU-608-SV__
BU-610-SV__
BU-612-SV__
BU-616-SV__
BU-804-SV__
BU-805-SV__
BU-806-SV__
BU-807-SV__
BU-808-SV__
BU-810-SV__
BU-812-SV__
BU-814-SV__
BU-816-SV__
BU-820-SV__
BU-1004-SV__
BU-1005-SV__

Slot-Vented Screw, Button Head, Socket Drive
ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel

I
Silver plated Gold plated
-A -AU
Size Dia Length

#2-56  0.086 1/8
#2-56  0.086 3/16
#2-56  0.086 1/4
#2-56  0.086 5/16
#2-56  0.086 3/8
#2-56  0.086 7/16
#2-56  0.086 1/2
#2-56  0.086 5/8
#2-56  0.086 3/4
#2-56  0.086 1
#4-40 0.112 1/8
#4-40 0.112 1/4
#4-40 0.112 5/16
#4-40 0.112 3/16
#4-40 0.112 3/8
#4-40 0.112 7/16
#4-40 0.112 1/2
#4-40 0.112 5/8
#4-40 0.112 3/4
#4-40 0.112 1
#6-32  0.138 1/8
#6-32  0.138 1/4
#6-32  0.138 5/16
#6-32  0.138 3/16
#6-32  0.138 3/8
#6-32  0.138 7/16
#6-32  0.138 1/2
#6-32  0.138 5/8
#6-32  0.138 3/4
#6-32  0.138 1
#8-32 0.164 1/4
#8-32 0.164 5/16
#8-32 0.164 3/8
#8-32 0.164 7/16
#8-32 0.164 1/2
#8-32 0.164 5/8
#8-32 0.164 3/4
#8-32 0.164 7/8
#8-32 0.164 1
#8-32 0.164 11/4
#10-32 0.190 1/4
#10-32  0.190 5/16

For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix

Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated
-K -C -W

Part Number Size
BU-1006-SV__ #10-32
BU-1007-SV__ #10-32
BU-1008-SV__ #10-32
BU-1010-SV__ #10-32
BU-1012-SV__ #10-32
BU-1014-SV__ #10-32
BU-1016-SV__ #10-32
BU-1020-SV__ #10-32
BU-1024-SV__ #10-32
BU-2004-SV__ 1/4-20
BU-2006-SV__ 1/4-20
BU-2008-SV__ 1/4-20
BU-2010-SV__ 1/4-20
BU-2012-SV__ 1/4-20
BU-2014-SV__ 1/4-20
BU-2016-SV__ 1/4-20
BU-2018-SV__ 1/4-20
BU-2020-SV__ 1/4-20
BU-2024-SV__ 1/4-20

Electro Polished

Dia Length
0.190 3/8
0.190 7/16
0.190 1/2
0.190 5/8
0.190 3/4
0.190 7/8
0.190 1
0.190 11/4
0.190 11/2
0.250 1/4
0.250 3/8
0.250 1/2
0.250 5/8
0.250 3/4
0.250 7/8
0.250 1
0.250 11/8
0.250 11/4
0.250 11/2

SLOT-VENTED

LENGTH -

CLASS 3A THREAD

-EP

For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations
please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037
Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995

www.uccomponents.com




Slot-Vented Screw, Socket Head Cap

ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
]
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size [D]T:] Length Part Number Size [D]T:] Length (=]
C-202-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 C-2408-SV__ #10-24 0.190 1/2 8
C-203-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 C-2410-SV__ #10-24 0.190 5/8 o
C-204-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 C-2412-SV__ #10-24 0.190 3/4 o
C-205-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 C-2414-SV__ #10-24 0.190 7/8 -Ig
C-206-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 C-2416-SV__ #10-24 0.190 1 Q
C-207-SV__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 C-2418-SV__ #10-24 0.190 11/8 E
C-208-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 C-2420-SV__ #10-24 0.190 11/4 c
C-210-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 C-2422-SV__ #10-24 0.190 13/8 -8
C-212-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 C-2424-SV__ #10-24 0.190 11/2 cwu
C-216-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1 C-1004-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1/4 :'
C-402-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 C-1005-SV__ #10-32 0.190 5/16 "u
C-403-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 C-1006-SV__ #10-32 0.190 3/8 ©
C-404-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 C-1007-SV__ #10-32 0.190 7/16 %
C-405-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 C-1008-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1/2 (T)
C-406-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 C-1010-SV__ #10-32 0.190 5/8 s
C-407-SV__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 C-1012-SV__ #10-32 0.190 3/4
C-408-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 C-1014-SV__ #10-32 0.190 7/8
C-410-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 C-1016-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1
C-412-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 C-1018-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/8
C-416-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1 C-1020-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/4
C-602-SV__ #6-32 0.138 1/8 C-1022-SV__ #10-32 0.190 13/8
C-603-SV__ #6-32 0.138 3/16 C-1024-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/2
C-604-SV__ #6-32 0.138 1/4 C-1026-SV__ #10-32 0.190 15/8
C-605-SV__ #6-32 0.138 5/16 C-1028-SV__ #10-32 0.190 13/4
C-606-SV__ #6-32 0.138 3/8
C-607-SV__ #6-32 0.138 7/16
C-608-SV__ #6-32 0.138 1/2
C-610-SV__ #6-32 0.138 5/8
C-612-SV__ #6-32 0.138 3/4 E!
C-616-SV__ #6-32 0.138 1 =
C-804-SV__ #8-32 0.164  1/4 2
C-805-SV__ #8-32 0.164  5/16 %ﬁ &
C-806-SV__ #8-32 0.164 3/8 {br i )
C-807-SV__ #8-32 0.164 7/16
C-808-SV__ #8-32 0.164 1/2
C-810-SV__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
C-812-SV__ #8-32 0.164 3/4 SLOT-VENTED
C-814-SV__ #8-32 0.164 7/8 — el
C-816-SV__ #8-32  0.164 1 @ E 5ot
C-820-SV__ #8-32 0164 11/4 Sl s vl <y LS
C-2404-SV__ #10-24 0.190 1/4
C-2406-SV__ #10-24  0.190 3/8 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com 1-17
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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COMPONENTS

Precision Cleaned

(No-suffix)
Part Number
C-1608-SV__
C-1610-SV__
C-1612-SV__
C-1614-SV__
C-1616-SV__
C-1620-SV__
C-1624-SV__
C-1628-SV__
C-1632-SV__
C-3808-SV__
C-3810-SV__
C-3812-SV__
C-3814-SV__
C-3816-SV__
C-3820-SV__
C-3824-SV__
C-3828-SV__
C-3832-SV__
C-1312-SV__
C-1316-SV__
C-1320-SV__
C-1324-SV__
C-1328-SV__
C-1332-SV__
C-2004-SV__
C-2005-SV__
C-2006-SV__
C-2008-SV__
C-2010-SV__
C-2012-SV__
C-2014-SV__
C-2016-SV__
C-2018-SV__
C-2020-SV__
C-2022-SV__
C-2024-SV__
C-2026-SV__
C-2028-SV__
C-2032-SV__
C-2806-SV__
C-2808-SV__
C-2810-SV__
C-2812-SV__

Silver plated
-A
Size
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-24
3/8-24
3/8-24
3/8-24
3/8-24
3/8-24
3/8-24
3/8-24
3/8-24
1/2-13
1/2-13
1/2-13
1/2-13
1/2-13
1/2-13
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28

Slot-Vented Screw, Socket Head Cap
ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel

For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix

I

Gold plated
-AU

[D]T:] Length
0.375 1/2
0.375 5/8
0.375 3/4
0.375 7/8
0.375 1
0.375 11/4
0.375 11/2
0.375 13/4
0.375 2
0.375 1/2
0.375 5/8
0.375 3/4
0.375 7/8
0.375 1
0.375 11/4
0.375 11/2
0.375 13/4
0.375 2
0.500 3/4
0.500 1
0.500 11/4
0.500 11/2
0.500 13/4
0.500 2
0.250 1/4
0.250 5/16
0.250 3/8
0.250 1/2
0.250 5/8
0.250 3/4
0.250 7/8
0.250 1
0.250 11/8
0.250 11/4
0.250 13/8
0.250 11/2
0.250 15/8
0.250 13/4
0.250 2
0.250 3/8
0.250 1/2
0.250 5/8
0.250 3/4

Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
K -C W -EP
Part Number Size [D]T:] Length
C-2814-SV__ 1/4-28  0.250 7/8
C-2816-SV__ 1/4-28  0.250 1
C-2820-SV__ 1/4-28  0.250 11/4
C-2824-SV__ 1/4-28  0.250 11/2
C-1808-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 1/2
C-1810-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 5/8
C-1812-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 3/4
C-1814-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 7/8
C-1816-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 1
C-1820-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 11/4
C-1824-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 11/2
C-1828-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 13/4
C-1832-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 2
C-3108-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 1/2
C-3110-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 5/8
C-3112-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 3/4
C-3114-SV__ 5/16-24  0.313 7/8
C-3116-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 1
C-3120-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 11/4
C-3124-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 11/2
C-3128-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 13/4
C-3132-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 2
3

FECRERLERL

SLOT-VENTED

LENGTH

~—VYENT
. SLOT

CLASS 3A THREAD

For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations
please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037
Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995

www.uccomponents.com




Slot-Vented Screw, Flat Head, Phillips Drive

ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=
F-202-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 F-1007-SV__ #10-32  0.190 7/16 8
F-203-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 F-1008-SV__ #10-32  0.190 1/2 o
F-204-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 F-1010-SV__ #10-32  0.190 5/8 %
F-205-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 F-1012-SV__ #10-32  0.190 3/4 =
F-206-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 F-1014-SV__ #10-32  0.190 7/8 (&)
F-207-SV__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 F-1016-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1 E
F-208-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 F-1020-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/4 c
F-210-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 F-1024-SV__ #10-32  0.190 11/2 -g
F-212-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 F-2006-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8 ©
F-216-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1 F-2008-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2 :'
F-402-SV__ #4-40  0.112 1/8 F-2010-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8 O
F-403-SV__ #4-40  0.112 3/16 F-2012-SV__ 1/4-20 0.250 3/4 ‘>5
F-404-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 F-2014-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8 S
F-405-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 F-2016-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1 (<)
F-406-SV__ #4-40  0.112 3/8 F-2018-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8 =
F-407-SV__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 F-2020-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
F-408-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 F-2024-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
F-410-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/8
F-412-SV__ #4-40  0.112 3/4
F-416-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1
F-603-SV__ #6-32  0.138 3/16
F-604-SV__ #6-32  0.138 1/4
F-605-SV__ #6-32  0.138 5/16
F-606-SV__ #6-32  0.138 3/8
F-607-SV__ #6-32  0.138 7/16
F-608-SV__ #6-32  0.138 1/2
F-610-SV__ #6-32  0.138 5/8
F-612-SV__ #6-32  0.138 3/4
F-616-SV__ #6-32  0.138 1 .
F-804-SV__ #8-32  0.138 1/4
F-805-SV__ #8-32 0.138 5/16 Q" o
F-806-SV__ #8-32 0.138 3/8 i x
F-807-SV__ #8-32  0.138 7/16 “\
F-808-SV__ #8-32 0.138 1/2
F-810-SV__ #8-32 0.138 5/8
F-812-SV__ #8-32 0.138 3/4
F-814-SV__ #8-32  0.138 7/8 SLOT-VENTED
F-816-SV__ #8-32  0.138 1 e
F-820-SV__ #832 0138 11/4 B P
F-1004-SV__ #10-32  0.190 1/4 ARk RN
F-1005-SV__ #10-32 0.190 5/16 '
F-1006-SV__ #10-32  0.190 3/8 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com
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Slot-Vented Screw, Flat Head, Socket Drive

COMPONENTS ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

(=28 Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length
8 FA-202-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 FA-1007-SV__ #10-32 0.190 7/16
o) FA-203-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 FA-1008-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1/2
‘—oc FA-204-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 FA-1010-SV__ #10-32 0.190 5/8
-l‘-c' FA-205-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 FA-1012-SV__ #10-32 0.190 3/4
¢ FA-206-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 FA-1014-SV__ #10-32 0.190 7/8
E FA-207-SV__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 FA-1016-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1
< FA-208-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 FA-1020-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/4
% FA-210-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 FA-1024-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/2
© FA-212-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 FA-2006-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8
: FA-216-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1 FA-2008-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2
"o FA-402-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 FA-2010-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8
‘>° FA-403-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 FA-2012-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4
S FA-404-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 FA-2014-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8
@ FA-405-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 FA-2016-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1
- FA-406-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 FA-2018-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8

FA-407-SV__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 FA-2020-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4

FA-408-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 FA-2024-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2

FA-410-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/8

FA-412-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/4

FA-416-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1

FA-603-SV__ #6-32  0.138 3/16

FA-604-SV__ #6-32  0.138 1/4

FA-605-SV__ #6-32  0.138 5/16

FA-606-SV__ #6-32  0.138 3/8

FA-607-SV__ #6-32  0.138 7/16

FA-608-SV__ #06-32  0.138 1/2

FA-610-SV__ #6-32  0.138 5/8

FA-612-SV__ #6-32 0.138 3/4

FA-616-SV__ #6-32  0.138 1

FA-804-SV__ #8-32 0.164 1/4

FA-805-SV__ #8-32 0.164 5/16

FA-806-SV__ #8-32 0.164 3/8

FA-807-SV__ #8-32 0.164 7/16

FA-808-SV__ #8-32 0.164 1/2

FA-810-SV__ #8-32 0.164 5/8

FA-812-SV__ #8-32 0.164 3/4

FA-814-SV__ #8-32 0.164 7/8 SLOT-VENTED

FA-816-SV__ #8-32  0.164 1 i

FA-820-SV__ #8-32 0164 11/4 L ——

FA-1004-SV__ #10-32  0.190 1/4 \ N CLASS SATHREAD

FA-1005-SV__ #10-32 0.190 5/16

FA-1006-SV__ #10-32  0.190 3/8 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com
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Slot-Vented Screw, Slotted Flat Head

ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
FS-202-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 FS-1007-SV__ #10-32 0.190 7/16 8
FS-203-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 FS-1008-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1/2 o
FS-204-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 FS-1010-SV__ #10-32 0.190 5/8 %
FS-205-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 FS-1012-SV__ #10-32 0.190 3/4 -Ic-c‘
FS-206-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 FS-1014-SV__ #10-32 0.190 7/8 (&]
FS-207-SV__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 FS-1016-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1 E
FS-208-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 FS-1020-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/4 c
FS-210-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 FS-1024-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/2 -8
FS-212-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 FS-2006-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8 cwu
FS-216-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1 FS-2008-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2 :'
FS-402-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 FS-2010-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8 "u
FS-404-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 FS-2012-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4 ‘>5
FS-405-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 FS-2014-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8 S
FS-403-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 FS-2016-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1 Q
FS-406-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 FS-2018-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8 —
FS-407-SV__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 FS-2020-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
FS-408-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 FS-2024-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
FS-410-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/8
FS-412-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/4
FS-416-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1
FS-604-SV__ #6-32 0.138 1/4
FS-605-SV__ #06-32  0.138 5/16
FS-603-SV__ #6-32  0.138 3/16
FS-606-SV__ #06-32  0.138 3/8
FS-607-SV__ #6-32  0.138 7/16
FS-608-SV__ #06-32  0.138 1/2
FS-610-SV__ #06-32  0.138 5/8
FS-612-SV__ #6-32  0.138 3/4
FS-616-SV__ #06-32  0.138 1 ¥
FS-804-SV__ #8-32 0.164 1/4
FS-805-SV_ #3832 0164 516 ﬁd‘“‘
FS-806-SV__ #8-32 0.164  3/8 T v
FS-807-SV__ #8-32 0.164 7/16
FS-808-SV__ #8-32 0.164 1/2
FS-810-SV__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
FS-812-SV__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
FS-814-SV__ #8-32 0.164 7/8 . SLOT-VENTED
FS-816-SV__ #8-32  0.164 1 Q
FS-820-SV #8-32 0.164 11/4 & = 5L
FS-1004-SV__ #10-32 0190  1/4 R i A
FS-1005-SV__ #10-32 0.190 5/16 ’
FS-1006-SV__ #10-32  0.190 3/8 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com
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Slot-Vented Screw, Hex Head

COMPONENTS ASME B18.6.3 / B18.2.1 / 18-8 Stainless Steel
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -w -EP

(=28 Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length
8 H-403-SV__ #4-40  0.112 3/16 H-2024-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
o) H-404-SV__ #4-40  0.112 1/4 H-1808-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 1/2
c_oc H-405-SV__ #4-40  0.112 5/16 H-1810-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 5/8
= H-406-SV__ #4-40  0.112 3/8 H-1812-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 3/4
¢ H-407-SV__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 H-1814-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 7/8
E H-408-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 H-1816-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 1
<  H-410-SV__ #4-40  0.112 5/8 H-1820-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 11/4
% H-412-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 H-1824-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 11/2
© H-604-SV__ #6-32  0.138 1/4 H-1832-SV__ 5/16-18 0.313 2
: H-605-SV__ #6-32  0.138 5/16 H-3108-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 1/2
%y H-606-SV__ #6-32  0.138 3/8 H-3110-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 5/8
‘>U H-607-SV__ #6-32  0.138 7/16 H-3112-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 3/4
5 H-608-SV__ #6-32  0.138 1/2 H-3114-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 7/8
@ H-610-SV__ #6-32  0.138 5/8 H-3116-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 1
e H-612-SV__ #6-32  0.138 3/4 H-3120-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 11/4

H-616-SV__ #6-32 0.138 1 H-3124-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 11/2

H-803-SV__ #8-32 0.164 3/16 H-3132-SV__ 5/16-24 0.313 2

H-804-SV__ #8-32 0.164 1/4

H-805-SV__ #8-32 0.164 5/16

H-806-SV__ #8-32 0.164 3/8

H-808-SV__ #8-32 0.164 1/2

H-810-SV__ #8-32 0.164 5/8

H-812-SV__ #8-32 0.164 3/4

H-814-SV__ #8-32 0.164 7/8

H-816-SV__ #8-32 0.164 1

H-1003-SV__ #10-32  0.190 3/16

H-1004-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1/4

H-1005-SV__ #10-32  0.190 5/16

H-1006-SV__ #10-32  0.190 3/8

H-1008-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1/2

H-1010-SV__ #10-32  0.190 5/8

H-1012-SV__ #10-32  0.190 3/4

H-1014-SV__ #10-32  0.190 7/8

H-1016-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1

H-1020-SV__ #10-32  0.190 11/4

H-2006-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8

H-2008-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250  1/2 _ SLOT-VENTED

H-2010-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8 N b .

H-2012-SV__ 1420 0250  3/4 ' e

H-2014-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8 e ] CLASS 2ATHREAT

H-2016-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1

H-2020-SV__ 1/4-20 0.250 11/4 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com
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Slot-Vented Screw, Set, Cup Point, Socket Drive

ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
T-202-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 T-1010-SV__ #10-32 0.190 5/8 8
T-203-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 T-1012-SV__ #10-32 0.190 3/4 o
T-204-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 T-1014-SV__ #10-32 0.190 7/8 %
T-205-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 T-1016-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1 -Ic-c'
T-206-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 T-1018-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/8 (&]
T-207-SV__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 T-1020-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/4 E
T-208-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 T-1024-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/2 c
T-210-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 T-2004-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4 -8
T-212-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 T-2006-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8 cwu
T-402-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 T-2008-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2 :—
T-403-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 T-2010-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8 "u
T-404-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 T-2012-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4 ‘>5
T-405-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 T-2014-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8 S
T-406-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 T-2016-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1 Q
T-407-SV__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 T-2018-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8 —
T-408-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 T-2020-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
T-410-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 T-2024-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
T-412-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/4
T-603-SV__ #6-32 0.138 3/16
T-604-SV__ #6-32  0.138 1/4
T-605-SV__ #6-32  0.138 5/16
T-606-SV__ #06-32  0.138 3/8
T-607-SV__ #6-32  0.138 7/16
T-608-SV__ #06-32  0.138 1/2
T-610-SV__ #6-32  0.138 5/8
T-612-SV__ #6-32  0.138 3/4
T-616-SV__ #6-32  0.138 1
T-804-SV__ #8-32 0.164 1/4
T-805-SV__ #8-32 0.164 5/16
T-806-SV__ #8-32 0.164 3/8
T-807-SV__ #8-32 0.164 7/16
T-808-SV__ #8-32 0.164 1/2
T-810-SV__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
T-812-SV__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
T-814-SV__ #8-32 0.164 7/8
T-816-SV__ #8-32 0.164 1
T-820-SV__ #8-32 0.164 11/4 SLOT-VENTED
T-1004-SV__ #10-32 0190  1/4 S
T-1005-SV__ #10-32 0.190  5/16 000NN ~sior
T-1006-SV__ #1032 0190  3/8 R T
T-1007-SV__ #10-32 0.190 7/16
T-1008-SV__ #10-32  0.190 1/2 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com
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COMPONENTS

Precision Cleaned

(No-suffix)
Part Number
FL-202-SV__
FL-203-SV__
FL-204-SV__
FL-205-SV__
FL-206-SV__
FL-207-SV__
FL-208-SV__
FL-210-SV__
FL-212-SV__
FL-402-SV__
FL-403-SV__
FL-404-SV__
FL-405-SV__
FL-406-SV__
FL-407-SV__
FL-408-SV__
FL-410-SV__
FL-412-SV__
FL-603-SV__
FL-604-SV__
FL-605-SV__
FL-606-SV__
FL-607-SV__
FL-608-SV__
FL-610-SV__
FL-612-SV__
FL-616-SV__
FL-804-SV__
FL-805-SV__
FL-806-SV__
FL-807-SV__
FL-808-SV__
FL-810-SV__
FL-812-SV__
FL-814-SV__
FL-816-SV__
FL-820-SV__
FL-1004-SV__
FL-1005-SV__
FL-1006-SV__
FL-1007-SV__
FL-1008-SV__

Slot-Vented Screw, Fillister Head, Slotted Drive
ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel

I
Silver plated Gold plated
-A -AU
Size Dia Length

#2-56  0.086 1/8
#2-56  0.086 3/16
#2-56  0.086 1/4
#2-56  0.086 5/16
#2-56  0.086 3/8
#2-56  0.086 7/16
#2-56  0.086 1/2
#2-56  0.086 5/8
#2-56  0.086 3/4
#4-40 0.112 1/8
#4-40 0.112 3/16
#4-40 0.112 1/4
#4-40 0.112 5/16
#4-40 0.112 3/8
#4-40  0.112 7116
#4-40 0.112 1/2
#4-40 0.112 5/8
#4-40 0.112 3/4
#6-32  0.138 3/16
#6-32  0.138 1/4
#6-32  0.138 5/16
#6-32  0.138 3/8
#6-32  0.138 7/16
#6-32  0.138 1/2
#6-32  0.138 5/8
#6-32  0.138 3/4
#6-32  0.138 1
#8-32  0.138 1/4
#8-32  0.138 5/16
#8-32 0.138 3/8
#8-32  0.138 7/16
#8-32 0.138 1/2
#8-32  0.138 5/8
#8-32  0.138 3/4
#8-32  0.138 7/8
#8-32  0.138 1
#8-32  0.138 11/4
#10-32 0.190 1/4
#10-32  0.190 5/16
#10-32 0.190 3/8
#10-32 0.190 716
#10-32  0.190 1/2

email: sales@uccomponents.com

For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix

Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated
-K -C -W

Part Number Size
FL-1010-SV__ #10-32
FL-1012-SV__ #10-32
FL-1014-SV__ #10-32
FL-1016-SV__ #10-32
FL-1018-SV__ #10-32
FL-1020-SV__ #10-32
FL-1024-SV__ #10-32
FL-2006-SV__ 1/4-20
FL-2008-SV__ 1/4-20
FL-2010-SV__ 1/4-20
FL-2012-SV__ 1/4-20
FL-2014-SV__ 1/4-20
FL-2016-SV__ 1/4-20
FL-2018-SV__ 1/4-20
FL-2020-SV__ 1/4-20
FL-2024-SV__ 1/4-20

18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995

Electro Polished

D]T:] Length
0.190 5/8
0.190 3/4
0.190 7/8
0.190 1
0.190 11/8
0.190 11/4
0.190 11/2
0.250 3/8
0.250 1/2
0.250 5/8
0.250 3/4
0.250 7/8
0.250 1
0.250 11/8
0.250 11/4
0.250 11/2

SLOT-VENTED

LENGTH

@ BTN e
i CLASS 2A THREAD

VENT
SLOT

-EP

For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations
please email sales@uccomponents.com

www.uccomponents.com




Slot-Vented Screw, Pan Head, Phillips Drive

ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP
Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
P-202-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 P-1010-SV__ #10-32 0.190 5/8 8
P-203-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 P-1012-SV__ #10-32 0.190 3/4 (o))
P-204-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 P-1014-SV__ #10-32 0.190 7/8 %
P-205-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 P-1016-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1 -Ic-c'
P-206-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 P-1018-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/8 (&)
P-207-SV__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 P-1020-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/4 E
P-208-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 P-1024-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/2 c
P-210-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 P-2004-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4 -8
P-212-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 P-2006-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8 cwu
P-402-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 P-2008-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2 :'
P-403-SV__ #4-40  0.112 3/16 P-2010-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8 O
P-404-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 P-2012-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4 ‘>5
P-405-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 P-2014-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8 S
P-406-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 P-2016-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1 (D)
P-407-SV__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 P-2018-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8 =
P-408-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 P-2020-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
P-410-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 P-2024-SV__ 1/4-20 0.250 11/2
P-412-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/4
P-603-SV__ #6-32  0.138 3/16
P-604-SV__ #6-32 0.138 1/4
P-605-SV__ #6-32  0.138 5/16
P-606-SV__ #6-32 0.138 3/8
P-607-SV__ #6-32  0.138 7/16
P-608-SV__ #6-32 0.138 1/2
P-610-SV__ #6-32 0.138 5/8
P-612-SV__ #6-32  0.138 3/4
P-616-SV__ #6-32 0.138 1
P-804-SV__ #8-32 0.138 1/4
P-805-SV__ #8-32 0.138 5/16
P-806-SV__ #8-32  0.138 3/8
P-807-SV__ #8-32  0.138 716
P-808-SV__ #8-32 0.138 1/2
P-810-SV__ #8-32 0.138 5/8
P-812-SV__ #8-32  0.138 3/4
P-814-SV__ #8-32  0.138 7/8
P-816-SV__ #8-32  0.138 1
P-820-SV__ #8-32 0.138 11/4 SLOT-VENTED
P-1004-SV__ #10-32 0.190  1/4 T
FOEOEENTTITITNY T sior

P-1005-SV__ #10-32 0.190 5/16 '-
P-1006-SV__ #10-32  0.190 3/8 e
P-1007-SV__ #10-32  0.190 7/16
P-1008-SV__ #10-32 0.190 172 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com I-25
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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Slot-Vented Screw, Pan Head, Slotted Drive

COMPONENTS ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length
PS-202-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 PS-1010-SV__ #10-32 0.190 b/8
PS-203-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 PS-1012-SV__ #10-32 0.190 3/4
PS-204-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 PS-1014-SV__ #10-32 0.190 7/8
PS-205-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 PS-1016-SV__ #10-32 0.190 1
PS-206-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 PS-1018-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/8
PS-207-SV__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 PS-1020-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/4
PS-208-SV__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 PS-1024-SV__ #10-32 0.190 11/2
PS-210-SV__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 PS-2004-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4
PS-212-SV__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 PS-2006-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8
PS-402-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 PS-2008-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2
PS-403-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 PS-2010-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8
PS-404-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 PS-2012-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4
PS-405-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 PS-2014-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8
PS-406-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 PS-2016-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 1
PS-407-SV__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 PS-2018-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8
PS-408-SV__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 PS-2020-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
PS-410-SV__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 PS-2024-SV__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
PS-412-SV__ #4-40 0.112 3/4
PS-603-SV__ #6-32 0.138 3/16
PS-604-SV__ #6-32 0.138 1/4
PS-605-SV__ #6-32 0.138 5/16
PS-606-SV__ #6-32 0.138 3/8
PS-607-SV__ #6-32 0.138 7/16
PS-608-SV__ #6-32 0.138 1/2
PS-610-SV__ #6-32 0.138 b/8
PS-612-SV__ #6-32 0.138 3/4
PS-616-SV__ #6-32 0.138 1
PS-804-SV__ #8-32 0.138 1/4
PS-805-SV__ #8-32 0.138 b/16
PS-806-SV__ #8-32 0.138 3/8
PS-807-SV__ #8-32  0.138 7/16
PS-808-SV__ #8-32 0.138 1/2
PS-810-SV__ #8-32  0.138 5/8
PS-812-SV__ #8-32  0.138 3/4
PS-814-SV__ #8-32 0.138 7/8
PS-816-SV__ #8-32  0.138 1
PS-820-SV__ #3832 0.138 11/4 SLOT-VENTED
PS-1004-SV__ #10-32  0.190  1/4 "
PS-1005-SV__ #10-32  0.190  5/16 e
PS-1006-SV__ #10-32 0.190 3/8 N CLASS A THREAT
PS-1007-SV__ #10-32 0.190 7/16
PS-1008-SV__ #10-32  0.190 1/2 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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Non-Vented Screw, Button Head, Socket Drive

COMPONENTS ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length
BU-202-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 BU-1008-N__ #10-32 0.190 1/2
BU-203-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 BU-1010-N__ #10-32 0.190 5/8
BU-204-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 BU-1012-N__ #10-32 0.190 3/4
BU-205-N__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 BU-1014-N__ #10-32 0.190 7/8
BU-206-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 BU-1016-N__ #10-32 0.190 1
BU-207-N__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 BU-1018-N__ #10-32 0.190 11/8
BU-208-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 BU-1020-N__ #10-32 0.190 11/4
BU-210-N__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 BU-1024-N__ #10-32 0.190 11/2
BU-212-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 BU-2004-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4
BU-402-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 BU-2006-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8
BU-403-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 BU-2008-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2
BU-404-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 BU-2010-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8
BU-405-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 BU-2012-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4
BU-406-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 BU-2014-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8
BU-407-N__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 BU-2016-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1
BU-408-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 BU-2018-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8
BU-410-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 BU-2020-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
BU-412-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 BU-2024-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
BU-603-N__ #6-32  0.138 3/16
BU-604-N__ #6-32  0.138 1/4
BU-605-N__ #6-32  0.138 5/16
BU-606-N__ #6-32 0.138 3/8
BU-607-N__ #6-32 0.138 7/16
BU-608-N__ #6-32 0.138 1/2
BU-610-N__ #6-32  0.138 5/8
BU-612-N__ #6-32  0.138 3/4
BU-614-N__ #6-32  0.138 7/8
BU-616-N__ #6-32  0.138 1
BU-804-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/4
BU-805-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/16
BU-806-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/8
BU-807-N__ #8-32 0.164 7/16
BU-808-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/2 /
BU-810-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
BU-812-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
BU-814-N__ #8-32 0.164 7/8
BU-816-N__ #8-32 0.164 1 NON-VENTED
BU-820-N__ #8-32 0.164 11/4 e
BU-1004-N__ #10-32 0.190 1/4
BU-1005-N__ #10-32 0.190 5/16 ey .
BU-1006-N__ #10-32 0.190 3/8
BU-1007-N__ #10-32  0.190 7/16 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995




Non-Vented Screw, Socket Head Cap

ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP
Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
C-202-N__ #2-56 0.086 1/8 C-803-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/16 8
C-203-N__ #2-56 0.086 3/16 C-804-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/4 o
C-204-N__ #2-56 0.086 1/4 C-805-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/16 %
C-205-N__ #2-56 0.086 5/16 C-806-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/8 -Ic-c‘
C-206-N__ #2-56 0.086 3/8 C-807-N__ #8-32 0.164 7/16 (&]
C-207-N__ #2-56 0.086 7/16 C-808-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/2 E
C-208-N__ #2-56 0.086 1/2 C-809-N__ #8-32 0.164 9/16 c
C-210-N__ #2-56 0.086 5/8 C-810-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/8 -8
C-212-N__ #2-56 0.086 3/4 C-812-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/4 cwu
C-402-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 C-814-N__ #8-32 0.164 7/8 :
C-403-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 C-816-N__ #8-32 0.164 1 "u
C-404-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 C-818-N__ #8-32 0.164 11/8 ‘>5
C-405-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 C-820-N__ #8-32 0.164 11/4 S
C-406-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 C-824-N__ #8-32 0.164 11/2 Q
C-407-N__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 C-832-N__ #8-32 0.164 2 —
C-408-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/2
C-410-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/8
C-412-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/4
C-414-N__ #4-40 0.112 7/8
C-416-N__ #4-40 0.112 1
C-504-N__ #5-40 0.125 1/4
C-505-N__ #5-40 0.125 5/16
C-506-N__ #5-40 0.125 3/8
C-508-N__ #5-40 0.125 1/2
C-510-N__ #5-40 0.125 5/8
C-512-N__ #5-40 0.125 3/4
C-514-N__ #5-40 0.125 7/8
C-516-N__ #5-40 0.125 1
C-602-N__ #6-32 0.138 1/8
C-603-N__ #6-32 0.138 3/16
C-604-N__ #6-32 0.138 1/4
C-605-N__ #6-32 0.138 5/16
C-606-N__ #6-32 0.138 3/8
C-607-N__ #6-32 0.138 7/16
C-608-N__ #6-32 0.138 1/2
C-609-N__ #06-32 0.138 9/16
C-610-N__ #6-32 0.138 5/8 NON-VENTED
C-612-N__ #6-32 0.138 3/4 i L 1
C-614-N__ #6-32 0.138 7/8 [:
C-616-N__ #6-32  0.138 1 L s
C-618-N__ #6-32 0.138 11/8
C-620-N__ #6-32 0.138 11/4 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com 1-29
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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COMPONENTS

Precision Cleaned
(No-suffix)
Part Number
C-2404-N__
C-2406-N__
C-2408-N__
C-2410-N__
C-2412-N__
C-2414-N__
C-2416-N__
C-2418-N__
C-2420-N__
C-2422-N__
C-2424-N__
C-1003-N__
C-1004-N__
C-1005-N__
C-1006-N__
C-1007-N__
C-1008-N__
C-1009-N__
C-1010-N__
C-1011-N__
C-1012-N__
C-1014-N__
C-1016-N__
C-1018-N__
C-1020-N__
C-1022-N__
C-1024-N__
C-1026-N__
C-1028-N__
C-1032-N__
C-2004-N__
C-2005-N__
C-2006-N__
C-2008-N__
C-2010-N__
C-2012-N__
C-2014-N__
C-2016-N__
C-2018-N__
C-2020-N__
C-2022-N__
C-2024-N__

I
Silver plated Gold plated
-A -AU

Size Dia Length
#10-24  0.190 1/4
#10-24 0.190 3/8
#10-24 0.190 1/2
#10-24  0.190 5/8
#10-24  0.190 3/4
#10-24 0.190 7/8
#10-24 0.190 1
#10-24  0.190 11/8
#10-24 0.190 11/4
#10-24  0.190 13/8
#10-24  0.190 11/2
#10-32 0.190 3/16
#10-32 0.190 1/4
#10-32 0.190 5/16
#10-32  0.190 3/8
#10-32 0.190 7/16
#10-32 0.190 1/2
#10-32  0.190 9/16
#10-32 0.190 5/8
#10-32 0.190 11/16
#10-32 0.190 3/4
#10-32 0.190 7/8
#10-32 0.190 1
#10-32 0.190 11/8
#10-32  0.190 11/4
#10-32 0.190 13/8
#10-32 0.190 11/2
#10-32  0.190 15/8
#10-32 0.190 13/4
#10-32 0.190 2
1/4-20  0.250 1/4
1/4-20  0.250 5/16
1/4-20  0.250 3/8
1/4-20  0.250 1/2
1/4-20  0.250 5/8
1/4-20  0.250 3/4
1/4-20  0.250 7/8
1/4-20  0.250 1
1/4-20  0.250 11/8
1/4-20  0.250 11/4
1/4-20  0.250 13/8
1/4-20  0.250 11/2

Non-Vented Screw, Socket Head Cap
ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel

For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix

Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated
-K -C -W

Part Number Size
C-2026-N__ 1/4-20
C-2028-N__ 1/4-20
C-2032-N__ 1/4-20
C-2040-N__ 1/4-20
C-2806-N__ 1/4-28
C-2808-N__ 1/4-28
C-2810-N__ 1/4-28
C-2812-N__ 1/4-28
C-2814-N__ 1/4-28
C-2816-N__ 1/4-28
C-2820-N__ 1/4-28
C-2824-N__ 1/4-28

Electro Polished

Dia Length
0.250 15/8
0.250 13/4
0.250 2
0.250 21/2
0.250 3/8
0.250 1/2
0.250 5/8
0.250 3/4
0.250 7/8
0.250 1
0.250 11/4
0.250 11/2

NON-VENTED

LENGTH

/ II .I ¢ ~
. [: CLASS 3A THREAG

For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations
please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995

-EP

www.uccomponents.com




Non-Vented Screw, Socket Head Cap

ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP
Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
C-1808-N__ 5/16-18 0313  1/2 3
C-1810-N__ 5/16-18 0.313  5/8 o
C-1812-N__ 5/16-18 0.313  3/4 %
C-1814-N__ 5/16-18 0.313  7/8 =
C-1816-N__ 5/16-18 0.313 1 O
C-1820-N__ 5/16-18 0.313 1 1/4 =
C-1824-N__ 5/16-18 0313  11/2 c
C-1828-N__ 5/16-18 0313  13/4 2
C-1832-N__ 5/16-18 0.313 2 e
C-3108-N__ 5/16-24 0313  1/2 ';'
C-3110-N__ 5/16-24 0.313  5/8 o
C-3112-N__ 5/16-24 0313  3/4 S
C-3114-N__ 5/16-24 0313  7/8 =
C-3116-N__ 5/16-24 0.313 1 @
C-3120-N__ 5/16-24 0313  11/4 =
C-3124-N__ 5/16-24 0313  11/2
C-3128-N__ 5/16-24 0313  13/4
C-3132-N__ 5/16-24 0.313 2
C-1608-N__ 3/8-16  0.375  1/2
C-1610-N__ 3/8-16 0.375  5/8
C-1612-N__ 3/8-16 0375  3/4
C-1614-N__ 3/8-16 0.375  7/8
C-1624-N__ 3/8-16 0375  11/2
C-1628-N__ 3/8-16 0375 13/4
C-1632-N__ 3/8-16  0.375 2
C-3808-N__ 3/8-24 0375  1/2
C-3810-N__ 3/8-24 0375  5/8
C-3812-N__ 3/8-24 0375  3/4
C-3814-N__ 3/8-24 0375  7/8
C-3816-N__ 3/8-24  0.375 1
C-3820-N__ 3/8-24 0375 11/4
C-3824-N__ 3/8-24 0375 1172 /
C-3828-N__ 3/8-24 0375  13/4
C-3832-N__ 3/8-24  0.375 2
C-1312-N__ 1/2-13 0500  3/4
C-1316-N__ 1/2-13  0.500 1
C-1320-N__ 1/2-13  0.500 11/4 NON-VENTED
C-1324-N__ 1/2-13  0.500  11/2 ———taam—
C-1326-N__ 1/2-13 0500 15/8 [:
C-1328-N__ 1/2-13  0.500 13/4 : s s
C-1332-N__ 1/2-13  0.500 2

For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations
please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com 1-31
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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Non-Vented Screw, Flat Head, Phillips Drive

COMPONENTS ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length
F-202-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 F-1008-N__ #10-32  0.190 1/2
F-203-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 F-1010-N__ #10-32  0.190 5/8
F-204-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 F-1012-N__ #10-32 0.190 3/4
F-205-N__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 F-1014-N__ #10-32  0.190 7/8
F-206-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 F-1016-N__ #10-32  0.190 1
F-207-N__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 F-1018-N__ #10-32  0.190 11/8
F-208-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 F-1020-N__ #10-32  0.190 11/4
F-210-N__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 F-1024-N__ #10-32  0.190 11/2
F-212-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 F-2004-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4
F-402-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 F-2006-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8
F-403-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 F-2008-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2
F-404-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 F-2010-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8
F-405-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 F-2012-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4
F-406-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 F-2014-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8
F-407-N__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 F-2016-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1
F-408-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 F-2018-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8
F-410-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 F-2020-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
F-412-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 F-2024-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
F-603-N__ #6-32  0.138 3/16
F-604-N__ #6-32 0.138 1/4
F-605-N__ #6-32 0.138 5/16
F-606-N__ #6-32  0.138 3/8
F-607-N__ #6-32 0.138 7/16
F-608-N__ #6-32 0.138 1/2
F-610-N__ #6-32  0.138 5/8
F-612-N__ #6-32  0.138 3/4
F-614-N__ #6-32 0.138 7/8
F-616-N__ #6-32  0.138 1
F-804-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/4 -
F-805-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/16
F-806-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/8
F-807-N__ #8-32 0.164  7/16 @ * S
F-808-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/2
F-810-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
F-812-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
F-814-N__ #8-32 0.164 7/8
F-816-N__ #8-32 0.164 1 NON-VENTED
F-820-N__ #8-32 0.164 11/4
F-1004-N__ #10-32  0.190 1/4 L ' _
F-1005-N__ #10-32  0.190 5/16 = AR EATHAEN
F-1006-N__ #10-32  0.190 3/8 '
F-1007-N__ #10-32  0.190 7/16 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995




Non-Vented Screw, Flat Head, Socket Drive

ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
FA-202-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 FA-1008-N__ #10-32  0.190 1/2 8
FA-203-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 FA-1010-N__ #10-32  0.190 5/8 (o2}
FA-204-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 FA-1012-N__ #10-32 0.190 3/4 %
FA-205-N__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 FA-1014-N__ #10-32  0.190 7/8 =
FA-206-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 FA-1016-N__ #10-32  0.190 1 QO
FA-207-N__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 FA-1018-N__ #10-32  0.190 11/8 o
FA-208-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 FA-1020-N__ #10-32 0.190 11/4 c
FA-210-N__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 FA-1024-N__ #10-32  0.190 11/2 2
FA-212-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 FA-2004-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4 cwu
FA-402-N__ #4-40  0.112 1/8 FA-2006-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8 :'
FA-403-N__ #4-40  0.112 3/16 FA-2008-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2 O
FA-404-N__ #4-40  0.112 1/4 FA-2010-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8 ‘>5
FA-405-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 FA-2012-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4 S
FA-406-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 FA-2014-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8 Q
FA-407-N__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 FA-2016-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1 e
FA-408-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 FA-2018-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8
FA-410-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 FA-2020-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
FA-412-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 FA-2024-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
FA-603-N__ #6-32  0.138 3/16
FA-604-N__ #6-32  0.138 1/4
FA-605-N__ #6-32  0.138 5/16
FA-606-N__ #6-32  0.138 3/8
FA-607-N__ #6-32 0.138 7/16
FA-608-N__ #6-32 0.138 1/2
FA-610-N__ #6-32  0.138 5/8
FA-612-N__ #6-32  0.138 3/4
FA-614-N__ #6-32 0.138 7/8
FA-616-N__ #6-32  0.138 1
FA-804-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/4
FA-805-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/16
FA-806-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/8
FA-807-N__ #8-32 0.164 7/16
FA-808-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/2
FA-810-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
FA-812-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
FA-814-N__ #8-32 0.164 7/8
FA-816-N__ #8-32 0.164 1 . NO"{-E\;EETED
FA-820-N__ #8-32 0.164  11/4 i
FA-1004-N__ #10-32 0.190 1/4 @ & "
FA-1005-N__ #10-32 0.190 5/16 OHARS ATHARAR
FA-1006-N__ #10-32 0.190 3/8
FA-1007-N__ #10-32  0.190 7/16 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com 1-33
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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Non-Vented Screw, Flat Head, Slotted Drive

COMPONENTS ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length
FS-202-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 FS-1008-N__ #10-32 0.190 1/2
FS-203-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 FS-1010-N__ #10-32 0.190 5/8
FS-204-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 FS-1012-N__ #10-32 0.190 3/4
FS-205-N__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 FS-1014-N__ #10-32 0.190 7/8
FS-206-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 FS-1016-N__ #10-32 0.190 1
FS-207-N__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 FS-1018-N__ #10-32 0.190 11/8
FS-208-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 FS-1020-N__ #10-32 0.190 11/4
FS-210-N__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 FS-1024-N__ #10-32 0.190 11/2
FS-212-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 FS-2004-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4
FS-402-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 FS-2006-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8
FS-403-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 FS-2008-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2
FS-404-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 FS-2010-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8
FS-405-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 FS-2012-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4
FS-406-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 FS-2014-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8
FS-407-N__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 FS-2016-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1
FS-408-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 FS-2018-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8
FS-410-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 FS-2020-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
FS-412-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 FS-2024-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
FS-603-N__ #6-32  0.138 3/16
FS-604-N__ #6-32  0.138 1/4
FS-605-N__ #6-32 0.138 5/16
FS-606-N__ #06-32  0.138 3/8
FS-607-N__ #6-32  0.138 7/16
FS-608-N__ #06-32  0.138 1/2
FS-610-N__ #6-32  0.138 5/8
FS-612-N__ #6-32  0.138 3/4
FS-614-N__ #06-32  0.138 7/8
FS-616-N__ #6-32  0.138 1
FS-804-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/4 -
FS-805-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/16 :
FS-806-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/8 T
FS-807-N__ #8-32 0.164 7/16 @ '
FS-808-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/2 3 ‘
FS-810-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
FS-812-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
FS-814-N__ #8-32 0.164 7/8
FS-816-N__ #8-32 0.164 1 i NON-VENTED
FS-820-N__ #4832 0164 11/4 A N
FS-1004-N__ #10-32 0190  1/4 @ i
FS-1005-N__ #10-32 0.190 5/16 CLASE IATHREAR
FS-1006-N__ #10-32 0.190 3/8
FS-1007-N__ #10-32  0.190 7/16 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995




Non-Vented Screw, Hex Head

ASME B18.6.3 / B18.2.1 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
H-403-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 H-2020-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4 8
H-404-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 H-2024-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2 (o2}
H-405-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 H-1808-N__ 5/16-18 0.313 1/2 %
H-406-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 H-1810-N__ 5/16-18 0.313 5/8 'Ic-c‘
H-407-N__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 H-1812-N__ 5/16-18 0.313 3/4 (&
H-408-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 H-1814-N__ 5/16-18 0.313 7/8 E
H-410-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 H-1816-N__ 5/16-18 0.313 1 c
H-412-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 H-1820-N__ 5/16-18 0.313 11/4 -8
H-604-N__ #6-32 0.138 1/4 H-1824-N__ 5/16-18 0.313 11/2 ch
H-605-N__ #6-32 0.138 5/16 H-1832-N__ 5/16-18 0.313 2 :'
H-606-N__ #6-32 0.138 3/8 H-3108-N__ b/16-24 0.313 1/2 "u
H-607-N__ #6-32 0.138 7/16 H-3110-N__ 5/16-24 0.313 5/8 ‘>5
H-608-N__ #6-32 0.138 1/2 H-3112-N__ 5/16-24 0.313 3/4 'E
H-610-N__ #6-32 0.138 5/8 H-3114-N__ 5/16-24 0.313 7/8 Q
H-612-N__ #6-32 0.138 3/4 H-3116-N__ b/16-24 0.313 1 £
H-616-N__ #6-32 0.138 1 H-3120-N__ 5/16-24 0.313 11/4
H-803-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/16 H-3124-N__ 5/16-24 0.313 11/2
H-804-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/4 H-3132-N__ 5/16-24 0.313 2
H-805-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/16
H-806-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/8
H-808-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/2
H-810-N__ #8-32 0.164 b/8
H-812-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
H-814-N__ #8-32 0.164 7/8
H-816-N__ #8-32 0.164 1
H-820-N__ #8-32 0.164 11/4
H-1003-N__ #10-32 0.190 3/16
H-1004-N__ #10-32 0.190 1/4
H-1005-N__ #10-32 0.190 b/16
H-1006-N__ #10-32  0.190 3/8
H-1008-N__ #10-32 0.190 1/2 ",
H-1010-N__ #10-32 0190  5/8 p
H-1012-N__ #10-32 0.190 3/4
H-1014-N__ #10-32 0.190 7/8
H-1016-N__ #10-32 0.190 1
H-1020-N__ #10-32 0.190 11/4
H-2006-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8 NON-VENTED
H-2008-N__ 1420 0250  1/2 AR -
H-2010-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8
H-2012-N__ 1/4-20 0250  3/4 A
H-2014-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8
H-2016-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1 For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations

please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com I-35
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037 www.uccomponents.com

Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995
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COMPONENTS

Precision Cleaned
(No-suffix)

Part Number
T-202-N__
T-203-N__
T-204-N__
T-205-N__
T-206-N__
T-207-N__
T-208-N__
T-210-N__
T-212-N__
T-402-N__
T-403-N__
T-404-N__
T-405-N__
T-406-N__
T-407-N__
T-408-N__
T-410-N__
T-412-N__
T-603-N__
T-604-N__
T-605-N__
T-606-N__
T-607-N__
T-608-N__
T-610-N__
T-612-N__
T-614-N__
T-616-N__
T-804-N__
T-805-N__
T-806-N__
T-807-N__
T-808-N__
T-810-N__
T-812-N__
T-814-N__
T-816-N__
T-820-N__
T-1004-N__
T-1005-N__
T-1006-N__
T-1007-N__

Non-Vented Screw, Set, Cup Point, Socket Drive
ASME B18.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel

I
Silver plated Gold plated
-A -AU
Size Dia Length

#2-56  0.086 1/8
#2-56  0.086 3/16
#2-56  0.086 1/4
#2-56  0.086 5/16
#2-56  0.086 3/8
#2-56  0.086 7/16
#2-56  0.086 1/2
#2-56  0.086 5/8
#2-56  0.086 3/4
#4-40 0.112 1/8
#4-40 0.112 3/16
#4-40 0.112 1/4
#4-40 0.112 5/16
#4-40 0.112 3/8
#4-40 0.112 7/16
#4-40 0.112 1/2
#4-40 0.112 5/8
#4-40 0.112 3/4
#6-32  0.138 3/16
#6-32  0.138 1/4
#6-32  0.138 5/16
#6-32  0.138 3/8
#6-32  0.138 7/16
#6-32  0.138 1/2
#6-32  0.138 5/8
#6-32  0.138 3/4
#6-32  0.138 7/8
#6-32  0.138 1
#8-32 0.164 1/4
#8-32 0.164 5/16
#8-32 0.164 3/8
#8-32 0.164 716
#8-32 0.164 1/2
#8-32 0.164 5/8
#8-32 0.164 3/4
#8-32 0.164 7/8
#8-32 0.164 1
#8-32 0.164 11/4
#10-32  0.190 1/4
#10-32 0.190 5/16
#10-32 0.190 3/8
#10-32  0.190 7/16

For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix

Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated
-K -C -W

Part Number Size
T-1008-N__ #10-32
T-1010-N__ #10-32
T-1012-N__ #10-32
T-1014-N__ #10-32
T-1016-N__ #10-32
T-1018-N__ #10-32
T-1020-N__ #10-32
T-1024-N__ #10-32
T-2004-N__ 1/4-20
T-2006-N__ 1/4-20
T-2008-N__ 1/4-20
T-2010-N__ 1/4-20
T-2012-N__ 1/4-20
T-2014-N__ 1/4-20
T-2016-N__ 1/4-20
T-2018-N__ 1/4-20
T-2020-N__ 1/4-20
T-2024-N__ 1/4-20

Electro Polished

Dia Length
0.190 1/2
0.190 5/8
0.190 3/4
0.190 7/8
0.190 1
0.190 11/8
0.190 11/4
0.190 11/2
0.250 1/4
0.250 3/8
0.250 1/2
0.250 5/8
0.250 3/4
0.250 7/8
0.250 1
0.250 11/8
0.250 11/4
0.250 11/2

NON-VENTED
LENGTH

(k) ||'|
TN

ity
|||'|I'.|"| AARARIATY
I|II'I|| II|II II|I |I1I\IIII I'Ill il Illl'll Ili

N CLASS3A

THREAD

-EP

For detailed prints, tolerances, and variations
please email sales@uccomponents.com

email: sales@uccomponents.com
18700 Adams Ct. Morgan Hill, CA 95037
Phone: (408) 782-1929 / Fax: (408) 782-7995

www.uccomponents.com




Non-Vented Screw, Fillister Head, Slotted Drive

ASME B18.6.3 / 18-8 Stainless Steel COMPONENTS
For selected Part Number, add Finish Suffix
I
Precision Cleaned Silver plated Gold plated Nickel plated MoS2 coated WS2 coated Electro Polished
(No-suffix) -A -AU -K -C -W -EP

Part Number Size Dia Length Part Number Size Dia Length (=]
FL-202-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/8 FL-1008-N__ #10-32 0.190 1/2 8
FL-203-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/16 FL-1010-N__ #10-32 0.190 5/8 o
FL-204-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/4 FL-1012-N__ #10-32 0.190 3/4 %
FL-205-N__ #2-56  0.086 5/16 FL-1014-N__ #10-32 0.190 7/8 -Ic-c‘
FL-206-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/8 FL-1016-N__ #10-32 0.190 1 (&]
FL-207-N__ #2-56  0.086 7/16 FL-1018-N__ #10-32 0.190 11/8 E
FL-208-N__ #2-56  0.086 1/2 FL-1020-N__ #10-32 0.190 11/4 c
FL-210-N__ #2-56  0.086 5/8 FL-1024-N__ #10-32 0.190 11/2 -8
FL-212-N__ #2-56  0.086 3/4 FL-2004-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/4 cwu
FL-402-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/8 FL-2006-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/8 :'
FL-403-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/16 FL-2008-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1/2 "u
FL-404-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/4 FL-2010-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 5/8 ‘>5
FL-405-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/16 FL-2012-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 3/4 S
FL-406-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/8 FL-2014-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 7/8 Q
FL-407-N__ #4-40 0.112 7/16 FL-2016-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 1 —
FL-408-N__ #4-40 0.112 1/2 FL-2018-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/8
FL-410-N__ #4-40 0.112 5/8 FL-2020-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/4
FL-412-N__ #4-40 0.112 3/4 FL-2024-N__ 1/4-20  0.250 11/2
FL-603-N__ #6-32 0.138 3/16
FL-604-N__ #6-32  0.138 1/4
FL-605-N__ #6-32 0.138 5/16
FL-606-N__ #06-32  0.138 3/8
FL-607-N__ #6-32 0.138 7/16
FL-608-N__ #6-32 0.138 1/2
FL-610-N__ #6-32  0.138 5/8
FL-612-N__ #06-32  0.138 3/4
FL-614-N__ #6-32  0.138 7/8
FL-616-N__ #6-32  0.138 1 o
FL-804-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/4
FL-805-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/16
FL-806-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/8
FL-807-N__ #8-32 0.164 7/16 J
FL-808-N__ #8-32 0.164 1/2
FL-810-N__ #8-32 0.164 5/8
FL-812-N__ #8-32 0.164 3/4
FL-814-N__ #8-32 0.164 7/8
FL-816-N__ #8-32 0.164 1 NON-VENTED
FL-820-N__ #8-32  0.164 11/4 TR
FL-1004-N__ #10-32 0.190  1/4 @ =
FL-1005-N__ #10-32 0.190 5/16 GLASS 2A THRE